
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General
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 Primary General
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

500.00

2700.00

500.00

2700.00

1283.00

NE

DC

11923 N 173rd Cir

910 N 142nd St

700 13th St NW

1283.00

Brad Ashford for Congress

20005-3950
Transaction ID : VNJ61DNPVR4

68007-5713

NEOmaha

Washington

Bennington

N/A

Capitol Counsel LLC

Transaction ID : VNJ61DJWKM4
68154-5187

Transaction ID : VNJ61DMKHN4

Herman Estate Trust

06

09

31

4483.00

2016

26

2016

2016

Image# 201512109004168133

03

03

02

98

Frnt 2

Richard M. Herman Jr.

2015

2015

Drew Goesl

2015

Maureen O Monen

Retired

Executive

Consultant/Lobbyist


